
Our Customer Relations Team 

 

 

Place Name Designation Telephone No. e-mail 

Delhi 
Corporate 

Office 
Sanjay Bajpai 

Executive 
Director (SP, 

BD & 
Customs) 

49512152 sanjayb@concorindia.com   

Delhi 
Corporate 

Office 
Vimmi Raswant 

Addl. 
Officer(C&O) 

41222500 co.feedback@concorindia.com 

Area(I) North 

P R Parhi GGM/C&A 8826777108 prparhi@concorindia.com 

TR 
Venkateshwaran 

SGM/C&O 9003144507 venkat@concorindia.com 

Rajesh Kumar DGM/C&O 9818209330 rajeshkumar@concorindia.com 

Area II 
Mumbai 

Atul Rane 
CGM 9967571205 atulrane@concorindia.com 

Area II 
Ahmedabad 

Madhukar Roat 
CGM 07940273300 

07940273301 
madhukar@concorindia.com 

Hyderabad 
Cluster 

G.R.Seshagiri 
Rao 

Executive 
Director 

040-27712118 
9618404027 

seshagiri@concorindia.com 

K.Srinivas 
DGM(C&O) 040-29554853 

8374071414 
srinivask@concorindia.com 

Raja Dosa Jr. Officer(C&O) 9618404011 rajadosa@concorindia.com 

Chennai 
Cluster 

K Srinivasan Cluster Head 9003144506 srinivasan@concorindia.com 

Vijaya Kumar 
MP 

DGM/C&O 9731643003 vijaykumar@concorindia.com 

Bharathan Balaji SM/C&O 9003144510 balaji@concorindia.com 

Cluster 
Kolkata 

Mayank Mathur SGM/C&O 9618404003 mmathur@concorindia.com 

Anshuman 
Chatterjee 

AM/C&O 9163390924 achatterjee@concorindia.com 

mailto:sanjayb@PHAR Shipindia.com

